
Kerman High School
Athletic Department

205 South First Street
Kerman, CA 93630

(559) 843-9700

2023 Swim Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

Wednesday 2/15/23 Hoover High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Thursday 2/23/23 Dinuba High School Dinuba High School 4:30PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 3/1/23 Chowchilla High School Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Friday 3/3/23 Madera South High School Madera South 3:30PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 3/8/23 TCC North Opening Meet Reedley High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 3/15/23 Selma High School/Exeter High School Exeter High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 3/22/23 Immanuel High School/CVC High (Senior Night) Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 3/29/23 TCC North Midseason Meet Kerman High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 4/12/23 Reedley High School/Kingsburg High School Reedley High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Wednesday 4/19/23 Hanford West/Sierra Pacific Hanford West High School 4:00PM JV/Varsity

Saturday 4/29/23 TCC Championships Sierra Pacific High School TBA Varsity

Friday 5/12/23 CIF Division Championships TBA TBA Varsity


